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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Tyler Mulder           M2024          1/4    5:20       16:31
2     Brennan Bogert         M1619          1/1    5:26       16:50
3     Karen Berndt           F2529         1/12    5:50       18:04
4     Mark Cook              M6064          1/6    6:54       21:22
5     Michael Tappero        M6064          2/6    7:01       21:43
6     Martin Schnoor         M4549          1/5    7:06       22:01
7     Greg Dennis            M6064          3/6    7:09       22:10
8     Connie Lahann          F6064          1/5    7:20       22:44
9     Jake Pinkston          M2024          2/4    7:40       23:44
10    Fred Smith             M5559          1/4    7:59       24:42
11    John Clausen           M3034          1/5    8:23       25:57
12    Kim Hartung            F3034          1/9    8:24       26:02
13    Tony Smith             M3034          2/5    8:31       26:24
14    Bryce Vandrew          M3034          3/5    8:40       26:51
15    Lisa Atkinson          F4549          1/6    8:49       27:20
16    Quentin Leboucher      M2024          3/4    8:54       27:36
17    Cameron Bagley         M2529          1/5    8:56       27:41
18    Trevor Bitner          M0115          1/6    9:10       28:23
19    Fran Wilke             F4549          2/6    9:13       28:34
20    Adi Puplampu           M3539          1/3    9:19       28:53
21    Eli Jewett             M0115          2/6    9:22       29:00
22    Kyleen Irwin           F0115          1/7    9:22       29:01
23    Patti Susan            F5054         1/12    9:26       29:15
24    Kelly Carder           M4044          1/4    9:27       29:16
25    Amber Lind             F2529         2/12    9:27       29:18
26    Katelyn Kieffer        F2024          1/8    9:34       29:37
27    Tasha Wagner           F2024          2/8    9:34       29:37
28    Heather Thompson       F2529         3/12    9:36       29:44
29    Paul Haufe             M2529          2/5    9:37       29:47
30    Ronald Bennett         M6064          4/6    9:37       29:49
31    Jacob Ruefer           M2529          3/5    9:43       30:06
32    Eric Van Lancker       M4044          2/4    9:43       30:08
33    Marty Brubaker         M4549          2/5    9:44       30:09
34    Sarah Brubaker         F3539         1/12    9:44       30:10
35    Beth Kenney            F4044         1/18    9:44       30:10
36    April Fuegen           F2024          3/8    9:46       30:15
37    Tarah Rote             F2024          4/8    9:46       30:16
38    Joella Koenig          F2024          5/8    9:47       30:18
39    Amanda Schroeder       F3034          2/9    9:56       30:46
40    Jason Sinchak          M2024          4/4    9:58       30:54
41    Erica Neumann          F2024          6/8    9:59       30:54
42    Paul Schnack           M4549          3/5   10:02       31:06
43    Theresa Krause         F4044         2/18   10:06       31:17
44    David Brown            M65UP          1/6   10:09       31:28
45    Janet Brown            F65UP          1/4   10:09       31:28
46    Aubrey Pillard         F2529         4/12   10:32       32:37
47    Tammy Petersen         F3539         2/12   10:44       33:15
48    Jessica Lorenzen       F3034          3/9   10:48       33:29
49    Jennifer Eggers        F3034          4/9   10:49       33:29
50    Robyn Schabilion       F5054         2/12   10:55       33:48
51    Christine Bruhn        F4549          3/6   10:55       33:51
52    Jessica Hilgendorf     F3539         3/12   10:58       33:59
53    Jan Scott              F3539         4/12   11:00       34:05
54    Evan Scott             M0115          3/6   11:00       34:06
55    Chet Wildemuth         M65UP          2/6   11:06       34:23
56    Sadie Nickles          F0115          2/7   11:06       34:24
57    Stacy Powers           F2529         5/12   11:17       34:56
58    Amber Leblanc          F2024          7/8   11:24       35:18
59    Peg Neuschwanger       F5054         3/12   11:28       35:30
60    Gabe Castro            M5559          2/4   11:28       35:30
61    George Kunau           M65UP          3/6   11:43       36:19
62    Brandt Hutchcraft      M2529          4/5   11:47       36:31
63    Megan Danner           F2529         6/12   11:47       36:32
64    Julie Paisley          F5559         1/10   11:52       36:47
65    Shelly Mohr            F5054         4/12   11:53       36:50
66    Lisa Burken            F4044         3/18   12:14       37:54
67    Haley Burken           F0115          3/7   12:14       37:55
68    Lisa Goodman           F5054         5/12   12:16       38:00
69    Brenda Johnston        F4549          4/6   12:31       38:48
70    Madison Eberhart       F0115          4/7   12:40       39:14
71    Luke Boyd              M3034          4/5   12:44       39:28
72    Lindsay Johnson        F2529         7/12   12:55       40:02
73    Beverly Christiansen   F6064          2/5   12:59       40:14
74    Danielle Hoefer        F2529         8/12   13:03       40:25
75    Christie K Lacy        F5054         6/12   13:10       40:48
76    Mindy Garrison         F3034          5/9   13:20       41:19
77    Mary K Papke           F5559         2/10   13:49       42:50
78    Kyah Mull              F0115          5/7   14:08       43:46
79    Harold Longbons        M5559          3/4   14:08       43:47
80    Morgan Butt            M0115          4/6   14:10       43:54
81    Andrew Butt            M0115          5/6   14:10       43:55
82    Jason Butt             M3539          2/3   14:10       43:55
83    Robin Housenga         F3034          6/9   14:12       43:59
84    Amy Struble            F4044         4/18   14:12       43:59
85    Chris Barnett          M4549          4/5   14:28       44:51
86    Stacy Boyert           F4044         5/18   14:37       45:16
87    Mark Hilgendorf        M4044          3/4   14:44       45:41
88    Annette Sikkema        F5054         7/12   14:52       46:05
89    Erin Tiesman           F2529         9/12   15:01       46:32
90    Andrea Witt            F5559         3/10   15:09       46:58
91    John Yahn              M6064          5/6   15:16       47:17
92    Lesli Yahn             F5054         8/12   15:25       47:48
93    McKenna Eberhart       F0115          6/7   15:26       47:50
94    Andy Eberhart          M4044          4/4   15:28       47:55
95    Gerilynn Ackerman      F4044         6/18   15:29       47:57
96    Larry Butt             M5054          1/6   15:37       48:24
97    Jan Green              F5559         4/10   15:37       48:24
98    Mary Beth Butt         F5054         9/12   15:37       48:24
99    Hilary Davis           F3034          7/9   15:37       48:25
100   Brooke Garrity         F2529        10/12   15:38       48:26
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101   Jennifer Moritz        F3539         5/12   15:38       48:28
102   Cindy Van Horn         F4044         7/18   16:00       49:35
103   Jaime Goodsman         F5559         5/10   16:00       49:36
104   Lisa Knipper           F4044         8/18   16:01       49:40
105   Cathy Eberhart         F4044         9/18   16:06       49:53
106   Kenny Mohr             M5054          2/6   16:06       49:54
107   Julie Clausen          F5054        10/12   16:09       50:02
108   June Cruthis           F4549          5/6   16:09       50:02
109   Christine Lee          F5559         6/10   16:49       52:05
110   Deb Smith              F5559         7/10   16:58       52:36
111   Judy Determan          F6064          3/5   16:58       52:36
112   Dana Edfors            M3034          5/5   17:00       52:40
113   Dan Sager              M3539          3/3   17:00       52:40
114   Amy Given              F4044        10/18   17:00       52:42
115   Amy Lambdin            F4044        11/18   17:00       52:42
116   Julie Horne            F4044        12/18   17:18       53:36
117   Shannon Neilsen        F3539         6/12   17:18       53:37
118   Scott Hudson           M5054          3/6   17:29       54:12
119   Melissa Bishop         F4044        13/18   17:38       54:38
120   Robert W. Leman        M6064          6/6   17:38       54:40
121   Craig Johnson          M5054          4/6   17:41       54:48
122   Denise Jensen          F5054        11/12   17:48       55:11
123   Mark Jensen            M5054          5/6   17:49       55:11
124   Lois Wilson            F4044        14/18   17:50       55:17
125   Paula Edwards          F3539         7/12   18:07       56:10
126   Tracy Mervine          F3539         8/12   18:08       56:12
127   Jessica Weaver         F3539         9/12   18:08       56:13
128   Tina Gonda             F4044        15/18   18:09       56:14
129   Shelly Harmsen-Gonda   F3539        10/12   18:09       56:14
130   Sandra Sander          F6064          4/5   18:17       56:41
131   Kerry Espey            F4044        16/18   18:19       56:46
132   Mike Maxa              M65UP          4/6   18:19       56:46
133   Katie Peck             F0115          7/7   18:41       57:54
134   Rebecca Peck           F5054        12/12   18:41       57:55
135   Carol Watters          F5559         8/10   18:45       58:06
136   Kali Sweers            F2529        11/12   18:56       58:41
137   Kathy Feller           F65UP          2/4   18:59       58:48
138   Barb Parsons           F4044        17/18   18:59       58:49
139   Carla Edfors-Colon     F3539        11/12   20:06     1:02:17
140   Kevin Rickerl          M5054          6/6   20:06     1:02:18
141   Martha Colon           F4044        18/18   20:06     1:02:19
142   Elizabeth Haufe        F5559         9/10   20:07     1:02:22
143   Linda Kunkle           F6064          5/5   20:07     1:02:22
144   Kristen Heidewald      F2024          8/8   20:08     1:02:22
145   Louise Daley           F65UP          3/4   20:39     1:04:01
146   Kerry Butt             F3539        12/12   21:41     1:07:11
147   Mary Butt              F5559        10/10   21:41     1:07:12
148   Donna Peck             F65UP          4/4   22:13     1:08:50
149   William Peck           M65UP          5/6   22:13     1:08:51
150   Callie Swamberger      F4549          6/6   29:17     1:30:45
151   Tom Swamberger         M65UP          6/6   29:17     1:30:46
152   Tom Swamberger         M4549          5/5   29:17     1:30:47
153   Connor Swamberger      M0115          6/6   29:27     1:31:15
154   Heidi Roode            F3034          8/9   31:09     1:36:31
155   Kristin Kuehl          F3034          9/9   31:09     1:36:32
156   Cary Higgins           M5559          4/4   34:34     1:47:09
157   Stephanie Tague        F2529        12/12   34:34     1:47:10
158   Jordan Trude           M2529          5/5   34:39     1:47:25
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